
As of  09-28-20 

NEWTON CITY COUNCIL 
2024-2025 

 
COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE WARD COUNCILOR 

Ward 1 
John Oliver Alison M. Leary  Maria Scibelli Greenberg 
14 Wyoming Road 192 Chapel Street  108 Adams Street 
Newton 02460  Newton  02458 Newton  02458 
Phone:  (248) 219-3858 Phone:  (617) 821-5619 Phone:  (617) 817-6548 
E-mail: joliver@newtonma.gov E-mail:  aleary@newtonma.gov E-mail: msgreenberg@newtonma.gov 

Ward 2 
Susan S. Albright Tarik J. Lucas  David Micley 
1075 Commonwealth Avenue 36 Central Avenue #1L 90 Mill Street 
Newton Centre, 02459 Newton 02460  Newton 02459 
Phone:  (617) 527-7108 Phone:    (617) 910-7470 Phone:  (617) 413-6330 
E-mail:  salbright@newtonma.gov E-mail: tlucas@newtonma.gov E-mail:  dmicley@newtonma.gov 

Ward 3 
Andrea W. Kelley Pamela Wright  Julia Malakie 
7 Taft Avenue 30 Eden Avenue  50 Murray Road 
West Newton  02465 Newton  02465  West Newton  02465 
Phone:  (857) 297-2177 Phone:  (617) 559-0807 Phone:  (617) 610-2509 
E-mail:  akelley@newtonma.gov E-mail:  pwright@newtonma.gov E-mail:  jmalakie@newtonma.gov 

Ward 4 
Joshua Krintzman Leonard J. Gentile Randy Block 
77 Crehore Drive 99 Aspen Avenue  45 Lafayette Road 
Newton  02462 Auburndale  02466  Newton  02462 
Phone:  (617) 558-0699 Phone:  (617) 964-5254 Phone:  (617) 312-5573 
E-mail:  jkrintzman@newtonma.gov E-mail:  lgentile@newtonma.gov  E-mail:  rblock@newtonma.gov 

Ward 5 
Rena Getz Escudero Andreae Downs  William B. Humphrey 
192 Pine Ridge Road 854 Chestnut Street 712 Chestnut Street 
Waban  02468 Newton  02468  Newton  02468 
Phone:  (617) 312-8123 Phone:  (617) 329-1261 Phone:  (617) 862-2045 
E-mail:  rgetz@newtonma.gov E-mail:  adowns@newtonma.gov  E-mail:  bhumphrey@newtonma.gov 

Ward 6 
Victoria L. Danberg Alan Lobovits   Martha Bixby 
30 Chase Street 168 Allerton Road  51 Hyde Street 
Newton Centre  02459 Newton  02461 Newton Highlands  02461 
Phone:  (508) 641-4500 Phone:  (857) 389-0636 Phone:  (617) 858-6136 
Email:  vdanberg@newtonma.gov Email:  alobovits@newtonma.gov E-mail:  mbixby@newtonma.gov 

Ward 7 
Marc C. Laredo Rebecca Walker Grossman R. Lisle Baker 
31 Philmore Road 92 Huntington Road 137 Suffolk Road 
Newton  02458 Newton  02458  Chestnut Hill  02467 
Phone:  (617) 290-3843 Phone:  (617) 467-5195  Phone:  (617) 566-3848 
E-mail:  mlaredo@newtonma.gov E-mail: rwgrossman@newtonma.gov E-mail:  lbaker@newtonma.gov 

Ward 8 
Richard A. Lipof David A. Kalis  Stephen C. Farrell 
105 Baldpate Hill Road 66 Andrew Street  30 Winston Road 
Newton  02459 Newton Centre  02461 Newton  02459 
Phone:  (617) 817-5956 Phone:   (617) 504-3301 Phone:  (617) 259-1458 
E-mail:  rlipof@newtonma.gov E-mail:  dkalis@newtonma.gov E-mail:  sfarrell@newtonma.gov 
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